
Tor Jastrząb 2021-07-31
4# Race Day - Tor Jastrząb

Wyniki kategorii SUBARU

Miejsce Nr Nazwisko /
Imię Marka Model Klasyfikacje

dod. Klasa: Okr. 1 Okr. 2 Okr. 3 Okr. 4 Okr. 5 Okr. 6 Okr. 7 Okr. 8 Okr. 9 Okr. 10

1 83 KALINOWSKI
Maciej

Subaru
IMPREZA
WRX STI

AWD AWD 00:01:41.436
/ 1

00:01:41.562
/ 1

00:01:41.991
/ 1

00:01:42.083
/ 1

00:01:42.096
/ 1

00:01:42.177
/ 1

00:01:42.348
/ 1

00:01:42.415
/ 1

00:01:42.604
/ 1

00:01:42.858
/ 1

2 10 GURGUL
Robert

Subaru
Forester AWD AWD 00:01:41.948

/ 2
00:01:42.737
/ 2

00:01:43.723
/ 2

00:01:44.470
/ 2

00:01:46.565
/ 2

00:01:52.399
/ 3

00:01:54.944
/ 5

00:02:03.127
/ 5

00:02:57.128
/ 8

3 63 LEDZION
Dominik

Subaru
Impreza
GC8

AWD AWD 00:01:43.723
/ 3

00:01:44.710
/ 3

00:01:44.988
/ 3

00:01:45.008
/ 3

00:01:45.160
/ 3

00:01:45.181
/ 2

00:01:46.260
/ 2

00:01:46.676
/ 2

00:01:49.157
/ 2

00:01:49.998
/ 2

4 17 ŁYSEK
Dariusz

Subaru
impreza AWD AWD 00:01:45.041

/ 4
00:01:45.349
/ 4

00:01:45.357
/ 4

00:01:45.668
/ 4

00:01:46.045
/ 4

00:01:46.094
/ 4

00:01:46.414
/ 3

00:01:46.526
/ 3

00:01:47.003
/ 3

00:01:47.430
/ 3

5 82 OSTROWICZ
Oktawian

Subaru
Impreza
WRX STI

AWD,
STREET AWD 00:01:46.045

/ 5
00:01:46.096
/ 5

00:01:46.302
/ 5

00:01:46.439
/ 5

00:01:46.624
/ 5

00:01:47.276
/ 5

00:01:47.297
/ 4

00:01:49.478
/ 4

00:01:50.259
/ 4

00:01:50.356
/ 4

6 95 LEDZION
Przemek

Subaru
Impreza
STI

AWD AWD 00:01:46.758
/ 6

00:01:46.989
/ 6

00:01:47.264
/ 6

00:01:48.159
/ 6

00:01:51.924
/ 6

00:01:56.584
/ 6

00:02:03.216
/ 7

00:02:04.860
/ 7

00:02:09.534
/ 7

00:02:15.956
/ 7

7 25 KUŹNIK
Grzegorz

Subaru
BRZ

RWD 2500,
STREET

RWD
2500

00:01:50.284
/ 7

00:01:50.566
/ 7

00:01:51.081
/ 7

00:01:51.309
/ 7

00:01:51.330
/ 7

00:01:51.517
/ 7

00:01:51.613
/ 6

00:01:51.894
/ 6

00:01:51.986
/ 5

00:01:52.096
/ 5

8 14 KALINOWSKI
Jędrzej

Subaru
BRZ

RWD 2500,
STREET

RWD
2500

00:01:52.408
/ 8

00:01:52.862
/ 8

00:01:53.069
/ 8

00:01:53.172
/ 8

00:01:53.651
/ 8

00:01:53.784
/ 8

00:01:54.169
/ 8

00:01:54.532
/ 8

00:01:54.720
/ 6

00:01:54.977
/ 6

9 45 ROGALA
Jerzy

Subaru
Impreza
STi MY10

AWD,
STREET AWD 00:01:57.635

/ 9
00:01:59.094
/ 9

00:01:59.820
/ 9

00:02:00.132
/ 9

00:02:00.535
/ 9

00:02:01.241
/ 9

00:02:01.423
/ 9

00:02:01.521
/ 9

00:02:01.738
/ 9

00:02:01.806
/ 8

Ukończyło: 9
Wystartowało: 10
Zapisało się: 10


